Bosch 11250VSR
Object, ID

Brand

Model Number
Name

Description

Blasts Per Minute - Maximum (BPM) *
Chisel Lock Positions

Chuck Capacity *

Chuck Design *

Color / Finish *

Cordless / Corded *

Core Bit Capacity (in)

CSA Certified *

Electronic Speed Control

ETL Listed *

Handle Type *

Maximum Concrete Cutting Capacity (in)
Maximum Metal Cutting Capacity (in)
Maximum Wood Cutting Capacity (in)
Net Tool Weight (Ibs) *

Powered Tool Power Source *
Reverse *

Side Handle *

Thin Wall Core Bit Capacity *

Tool Storage *

Type of Modes

UL Listed *

Variable Speed *

Voltage *

Features *

Amperage *

Blasts Per Minute - Maximum (BPM) *
Chisel Lock Positions

Chuck Capacity *

Chuck Design *

Chuck Size *

Color / Finish *

Cord Length *

Cordless / Corded *

Core Bit Capacity (in)

CSA Certified *

Electronic Speed Control

ETL Listed *

Handle Type *

Height *

Impact Energy/EPTA (ft. lbs.) *
Maximum Concrete Cutting Capacity (in)
Maximum Metal Cutting Capacity (in)
Maximum Wood Cutting Capacity (in)
Net Tool Weight (Ibs) *

No Load BPM *

No Load RPM *

Powered Tool Power Source *

Rating

Reverse *

Side Handle *

Thin Wall Core Bit Capacity *

Tool Storage *

Type of Modes

UL Listed *

Variable Speed *

Voltage *

Voltage *

Material Numbers

0611250410

#26680

Bosch

11250VSR

11250VSR (0611250410)

3/4" SDS-plus Rotary Hammer

4400
2-No
SDS-plus®
1 - Keyless
Blue

2 - Corded
1.5

2-No
2-No
1-Yes
Pistol Grip
0.75

0.5

0.75

54

1 - Electric - Corded
1-Yes
1-Yes
1-Yes

2 - Case
Rotation Only, Rotary Hammer
2-No
1-Yes
120

Power-to-weight ratio — beefy 6.1-AMP motor at only 5.5 lbs.

Dual mode selector — easily converts from rotation only to rotary hammer mode

Rotating brush plate — provides equal power in reverse and extends brush life

Delivers 1.7 ft.-lbs. of impact energy

SDS-plus® system — tool-free bit changes with automatic bit locking

Pistol grip handle — compact ergonomic design with soft grip

Integral clutch — helps minimize torque reaction

Variable-speed reversing trigger — for accurate bit starting, as well as removing fasteners or bound bits
13-ft. power cord for added user reach and convenience

6.1

4400

2-No

SDS-plus®

1 - Keyless

6 - 3/4 in SDS-Plus
Blue

8

2 - Corded

1.5

2-No

2-No

1-Yes

Pistol Grip

4

1.7 Ft./Lbs. (EPTA)
0.75

0.5

0.75

5.4

15-0-4,400

2 -0-1,000

1 - Electric - Corded
6- 120V

1-Yes

1-Yes

1-Yes

2 - Case

Rotation Only, Rotary Hammer
2-No

1-Yes

4-120V

120
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